WEEK COMMENCING MONDAY 4 DECEMBER 2023

Monday 4
December
2023

Tuesday 5
December
2023

Wednesday 6

December
2023

Thursday 7
December
2023

Friday 8
December
2023

Subject

Chemistry Paper 1

Economics Paper 3 - Economic Principles & Issues
BTEC Applied Science Unit 3 Part A

BTEC Applied Science Unit 3 Part B

BTEC Performance Unit 1

Maths Paper 1
Psychology Paper 1
BTEC Business Unit 8

English Literature Paper 1
Biology Paper 1
BTEC Media

Sociology Paper 2 Section B - Beliefs in Society
BTEC IT Unit 5/3

History Paper 1 - Germany
BTEC Music - Professional Practice in the Music Industry
BTEC Health and Social Care

English Literature Paper 2
Biology Paper 2
BTEC Media

Psychology Paper 2
BTEC Business Unit 8
Chemistry Paper 2
Art Unit AO4

Sociology Paper 3
BTEC IT Unit 5/3

History Paper 2 - Italy
BTEC Music - Professional Practice in the Music Industry

Start

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:45am
9:00am

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:10pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
1:00pm
9:00am

9:00am
9:00am

1:00pm
1:00pm

Finish
11:00am
11:00am
9:45am
11:15am
12:00

3:00pm
3:00pm
2:10pm

12:00
11:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
3:00pm

11:15am
11:00am
10:30am
3:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
11:00am
10:00am
3:00pm
12:00

11:00am
11:00am

2:30pm
4:00pm

Duration
120mins
120mins
45mins
90mins
180mins

120mins
120mins
60mins

180mins
120mins
120mins

60mins
120mins

135mins
120mins
90mins

150mins
120mins
120mins

120mins
60mins

120mins
180mins

120mins
120mins

90mins
180mins

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym
Classroom
Gym
Gym
Classroom

Gym
Gym
Classroom
Gym
Classroom
Gym
Classroom
Classroom
Gym
Gym
Classroom
Gym
Classroom

Gym

Creative Arts

Gym
Classroom
Gym
Classroom



